MONTGOMERY COUNTY GOVERNMENT
MEDICAL DOCTORS SALARY SCHEDULE
FISCAL YEAR 2022

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2021

GRADE MEDICAL JOB CLASS
MD | MEDICAL DOCTOR |

MD Il MEDICAL DOCTOR Il

MD 1lI MEDICAL DOCTOR I

MD IV MEDICAL DOCTOR IV

MINIMUM

$112,295
$123,521
$135,874
$149,461

MIDPOINT
$141,541
$155,693
$171,260
$188,387

Medical job class designation is based upon the requirements of the position

MD I - Not eligible for Board Certification
MD Il - Board Eligible
MD Il - Board Certified

MD IV - Board Certified in a sub-specialty

MAXIMUM
$170,787
$187,864
$206,647
$227,312

MONTGOMERY COUNTY GOVERNMENT
MEDICAL DOCTORS SALARY SCHEDULE
FISCAL YEAR 2022

EFFECTIVE JUNE 19, 2022

GWA: $1,684 INCREASE

GRADE MEDICAL JOB CLASS
MD | MEDICAL DOCTOR |

MD Il MEDICAL DOCTOR Il

MD 1lI MEDICAL DOCTOR I

MD IV MEDICAL DOCTOR IV

MINIMUM

$113,979
$125,205
$137,558
$151,145

MIDPOINT
$143,225
$157,377
$172,944
$190,071

Medical job class designation is based upon the requirements of the position

MD I - Not eligible for Board Certification
MD Il - Board Eligible

MD Il - Board Certified

MD IV - Board Certified in a sub-specialty

MAXIMUM
$172,471
$189,548
$208,331
$228,996



