MONTGOMERY COUNTY GOVERNMENT MEDICAL DOCTORS SALARY SCHEDULE FISCAL YEAR 2022

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2021

GRADE	MEDICAL JOB CLASS	MINIMUM	MIDPOINT	MAXIMUM
MDI	MEDICAL DOCTOR I	\$112,295	\$141,541	\$170,787
MD II	MEDICAL DOCTOR II	\$123,521	\$155,693	\$187,864
MD III	MEDICAL DOCTOR III	\$135,874	\$171,260	\$206,647
MD IV	MEDICAL DOCTOR IV	\$149,461	\$188,387	\$227,312

Medical job class designation is based upon the requirements of the position

MD I - Not eligible for Board Certification

MD II - Board Eligible
MD III - Board Certified

MD IV - Board Certified in a sub-specialty

MONTGOMERY COUNTY GOVERNMENT MEDICAL DOCTORS SALARY SCHEDULE FISCAL YEAR 2022

EFFECTIVE JUNE 19, 2022 GWA: \$1,684 INCREASE

GRADE	MEDICAL JOB CLASS	MINIMUM	MIDPOINT	MAXIMUM
MDI	MEDICAL DOCTOR I	\$113,979	\$143,225	\$172,471
MD II	MEDICAL DOCTOR II	\$125,205	\$157,377	\$189,548
MD III	MEDICAL DOCTOR III	\$137,558	\$172,944	\$208,331
MD IV	MEDICAL DOCTOR IV	\$151,145	\$190,071	\$228,996

Medical job class designation is based upon the requirements of the position

MD I - Not eligible for Board Certification

MD II - Board Eligible
MD III - Board Certified

MD IV - Board Certified in a sub-specialty